Date In: 1/6/18 - D: 01	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	pż.
Res No: NA A161800 9980 /24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 54 6244B	E-mail (within Shrs, AfC 2hrs)	i		
D.O.A : 1/6/18 - 09:15	i-Motor Claim Form		Chies Cristons	9-3-3
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	* TP 4hrs)	0.15	-
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
7007	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel: Fa	:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1862023k . INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	(WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-100	0%]	
Year of Registration: ())		-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-				
	The state of the s		OM	1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		rictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			<u> </u>	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES() / NO(); T	owing Co: ()
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()			
Injury:				
The same that the same transfer is the same of the same transfer is the same transfer in the same transfer is the same transfer in the same transfer in the same transfer is the same transfer in the	CONTROL OF A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		120.00 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7, 74, 3
Date/Time Actions	Parasas (and the second se		MENTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	
Date/Time Actions			Michiel Michiel	, ;
Date/Time Actions			Michiel -	
Date/Time Actions			Michile.	
Date/Time Actions			Macanas.	
Date/Time Actions	1		Macanas.	
	1	paration Checklist.	Ani((\$)	
NA1803439	Invoice Pre	######################################	Anic (S)	Carlotte Contract
NA1803439	Invoice Pre	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Th Bill	
MAI803439	Invoice Pre	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ce \$40/\$4	fúßill 5	Carlotte Contract
MAI803439 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ce \$40/\$4 crough Survey \$12 crough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Tit Bill	Carlotte Contract
MAI803439 Etimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	S O O	Carlotte Contract
MAI803439 :umant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pre	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	S O O	
MAI803439 :umant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	S O O	
	Invoice Precision of the second of the secon	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
NAI80 3 y 3 9 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: mtact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio QID* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 brough Survey \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 brinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$77 SMRT Survey \$16 and Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$50 bordination \$11	5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
NAI803439 mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Demege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 3 8) NTUC Additio QD: • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Co • N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4 brough Survey \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 brinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$77 SMRT Survey \$16 bril Allowance \$10 bril Inspection \$2	5 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0	Amt () Add B
MAISO 3 y 3 9 Admant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre: 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 3 8) NTUC Additio QI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4 brough Survey \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 cainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$77 SMRT Survey \$16 boordination \$1 bir Inspection \$2 cet Excess Coordination \$30 cet Excess Coor	5 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
NAI80 3 y 3 9 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: mtact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre: 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 3 8) NTUC Additio QI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$4 brough Survey \$12 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$33 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$77 SMRT Survey \$16 boordination \$1 bir Inspection \$22 bet Excess Coordination \$22 boordination \$22 bet Excess Coordination \$22 boordination \$22 bet Excess Coordination \$22 boordination \$22 bet Excess Coordination \$22 bet Excess Coord	5 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	CIDEN	I STA	IEN	ENT

Date Of Report 01/06/2018 12:02
Date Of Accident 01/06/2018 09:15

Exact Location Of Accident BARTLEY RD EAST BEFORE KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLT6244B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN YONG WEN IVAN

NRIC No S8610698A Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97491986

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-97491986

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT LED EU6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

timo or decident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1700069512

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver OH BEE LAN CINDY

 NRIC No
 \$1544283B

 Date Of Birth
 30/07/1962

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/10/1982

Driving Experience 35 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82889968

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-82889968

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 279 TAMPINES STREET 22 Address

#06-224

520279

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

PARENT

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG2023K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB384B

Page 2 of 18

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name OH BEE LAN CINDY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLT6244B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle No.	SL7 62448 Model/Make MAZOR 3		
Date of Accident	01/Jun/2019		
Time of Accident	09 LT HRS		
Location of Accident	Bartley Road East towards Bladdell Road before Kak,		
Exact purpose use during ac	2/1/		
Name of Owner	TAN YONG WEN IVAN		
Telephone No.	H/P: 9749 1986 Home: Office:		
NRIC	28610698 1A.		
Address	344 279, Tampenes 3+ 22 # 06-224 (8) 520279.		
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY		
Insurance Company	AIG.		
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft		
Policy No.	1700069512		
Name of Driver	As Above If No, OH BEE LAN , CIND?		
NRIC	S 1544 28 3 B. Any Passengers: N.A.		
Date of birth	30 107 1962		
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor		
Driving License Pass Date	30/10/1980.		
Gender	Male / Female		
Contact No.	H/P: 8 288 9968 Home: Office:		
Address	BLK 279. Tumpunge 8+ 2) # 06-224 (3) 520 279		
Driver have any own vehicle	e No. If yes, Reg No.		
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Mother		
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other		
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other		
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?		
Name And Contact No.	64 BEE LAN, CINDY (4/p: 8288 9968).		
Name And Contact No.			
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?		
Vehicle B No.	GBG 2023 K · Any Passengers : N. A		
Name of Driver	Contact No.:		
Vehicle C No.	SKB 384 B. Any Passengers: N. A.		
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :		
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :		
Witness Name	Witness Contact:		
Accident Portion	Front and Rear Portron		
Camera Recorder	Yes / No		
Email Address	condyable hotinail . com.		
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N- II		
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510		
CONTACT PERSON	Haixin:		
FAX NO	6741 0510		
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRES	s sales @ n51. com. sg		

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1544283B





OH BEE LAN CINDY

CHINESE

30-07-1962 F

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPURE, DRIVING LICENSE



Comos Names S1544283B

OH BEE LAN CINDY

Birth Date 30 Jul 1962 Issue Date 04 Feb 2003

000203628A

3297190

Blood Group Dalle of Issue

25-01-2003

APT BLK 279 TAMPINES STREET 22 #06-224 SINGAPORE 520279

NRIC No: \$1544283B

Date: 01/07/2010

No: 6514321

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Tan Yong Wen Ivan

Engine No.

: 03 Nov 2017 To 02 Nov 2018

: P520472048

Chassis No. : JM6BN22A8J0182258 Vehicle No.

: SLT6244B

Policy No.

: 1700069512

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 20 Nov 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration

2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Clasces of Persons Entitled to Drive":

a) The People (the person who is driving or the Poscyholder's order). Also his hay purposed.
The People will be the person who is driving or the Poscyholder's order.
And the person who is problemed by a problemed of any authorized of the problement of the people of age condition.

The Park St Say An approve Sum of \$1000 as "Young and or "expensional Devel Excess" (YYDV) If You are or Your Aller

Age Condition All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

One city for ecolar, discretic and pressure purposes and for the Pulcyholders business. This Remay does not done use for fine of rowled, druing business around test racing procedures around the contract of the contract of

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

Levelabors recibered recoverable by Section 8 of the Motor 1 incres (Third-Party Rose and Compensation) Act (Cap. 199) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1967 (Manysta), are not to be considerable transport act.

EXCESS

Section 1: Fig. - \$0 (Dwn Damage - \$600) That - \$0 Flood Cover - \$

Properly Damage + 50

Windscreen: 5100

Named Driver and Excess (where appeared

Ten Your Wen Ivan (Chan Yongwen) - \$600 (Own Dame) or

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Frank Europeans Pile Ltd. Add. 5 Up Obse. Singapore 400675. (1956885)

For Color Approved Reporting Colores Alia Authorised Report in present borded for \$440.50 Months App. Surply search and disserted App. Sci. In if June or Google Rev. ncy hatters at +85 6238 6232. Abernatively, you may refur to ALD weapon levins and of

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan HONG LEONG FINANGE, as to

(We hearly certify that the policy to which the Certificate of insurance resides a societies with the province of the Moor Vehicles (Their Party Road and Compensation) Act (Cap. 1889; Part IV of Party Road and Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Moor Vehicles (Their Party Road Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)).

0503599190

ARE (AP) PIE LTD - MAZDA

7 MAXWELL ROAD #01-100 ANNEX B MIND COMPLEX

SUGAPORE 069111

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

WARRANTY